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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 San Diego State Univ 309 312 621

2 UC Davis 309 322 631

3 Santa Clara Univ. 327 312 639

4 Portland, U. of 325 327 652

5 Cal Poly 319 334 653

CSU-San Marcos 329 324 653

7 CSU-Northridge 326 328 654

8 Sacramento State 324 331 655

UC - Riverside 326 329 655

10 Gonzaga University 326 331 657

Northern Colorado 325 332 657

12 Western Washington U 333 335 668

13 Montana State Univ. 336 335 671

14 Northeastern State U 343 333 676

15 California Baptist U 361 347 708

16 Utah Valley State 356 365 721

17 CSU-Bakersfield 385 390 775

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Jennifer Bermingham UC-Rvrside 73 73 146

2 Bryana Gregory UC Davis 72 78 150

3 Alana Erlandson S.Diego St 77 75 152

*Kimberly Johnson UC Davis 79 73 152

5 Sydney Roughton UC Davis 72 81 153

6 Lucy Davies CSUN 79 75 154

7 Jackie Kazarian S.Diego St 76 79 155

Catherine Kim Western WA 79 76 155

9 Kelly Gillum Montana St 81 75 156

Kelley Newton N Colorado 77 79 156

11 Maki Kamimura S.Diego St 78 79 157

Jamie Oliver S.Diego St 78 79 157

13 Margaux Sheehan Sac. St. 79 79 158

14 Corey Utsurogi SantaClara 81 78 159

Jenny Henderson N Colorado 77 82 159

16 Paige Rachor Portland 81 79 160

Jamie Nonaka SantaClara 80 80 160

18 Jennell French CSU-SnMrcs 83 78 161

Stephanie Bird NE Okla St 80 81 161

Mary Kate Morgan Gonzaga 80 81 161

Hannah Brabb Cal Poly 80 81 161

Jennifer Sun SantaClara 82 79 161

*Anna Booth S.Diego St 81 80 161
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1 San Diego State Univ 309 312 621

T  3 Alana Erlandson 77 75 152

T  7 Jackie Kazarian 76 79 155

T 11 Maki Kamimura 78 79 157

T 11 Jamie Oliver 78 79 157

T 38 Kim Carmody 83 83 166

2 UC Davis 309 322 631

2 Bryana Gregory 72 78 150

5 Sydney Roughton 72 81 153

T 24 Jee Park 79 83 162

T 38 Eryn Williams 86 80 166

T 55 Lauren Dobashi 88 83 171

3 Santa Clara Univ. 327 312 639

T 14 Corey Utsurogi 81 78 159

T 16 Jamie Nonaka 80 80 160

T 18 Jennifer Sun 82 79 161

T 30 Samantha Trask 89 75 164

T 47 Ella Sanman 84 85 169

4 Portland, U. of 325 327 652

T 16 Paige Rachor 81 79 160

T 24 Molly Edmunds 81 81 162

T 30 Taryn Kuida 80 84 164

T 38 Melanie Lee 83 83 166

T 71 Ashley Williams 86 90 176

T  5 Cal Poly 319 334 653

T 18 Hannah Brabb 80 81 161

T 30 Stephanie Yocum 78 86 164

T 34 Maddy Fletcher 80 85 165

T 41 Jessica Huss 81 86 167

T 47 Julia Heath 87 82 169

T  5 CSU-San Marcos 329 324 653

T 18 Jennell French 83 78 161

T 24 Carly Ludwig 82 80 162

T 28 Ellyse Siu 81 82 163

T 44 Adriana Bowman 83 85 168

T 69 Danielle Pearce 91 84 175
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7 CSU-Northridge 326 328 654

6 Lucy Davies 79 75 154

T 34 Jasmine Koehler 82 83 165

T 41 Julie Cho 82 85 167

T 50 Nikki Imaromna 83 87 170

T 55 Krystina Gillenwater 86 85 171

T  8 Sacramento State 324 331 655

13 Margaux Sheehan 79 79 158

T 28 Erica Yoshino 83 80 163

T 30 Emily Longcrier 78 86 164

T 50 Kim Coppin 84 86 170

T 62 Heather LeMaster 84 89 173

T  8 UC - Riverside 326 329 655

1 Jennifer Bermingham 73 73 146

T 44 Allison Ek 87 81 168

T 50 Ashlee Yee 84 86 170

T 57 Linda Ong 83 89 172

WD Meaghan Montoya 86 WD

T 10 Gonzaga University 326 331 657

T 18 Mary Kate Morgan 80 81 161

T 24 Sarah Sheffield 78 84 162

T 34 Lacey Jo Manwaring 84 81 165

T 62 Jennifer Swanson 88 85 173

T 71 Lauren Phillips 84 92 176

T 10 Northern Colorado 325 332 657

T  9 Kelley Newton 77 79 156

T 14 Jenny Henderson 77 82 159

T 50 Heather Daviner 87 83 170

75 Regina Rodriguez 89 88 177

WD Shayna Godfrey 84 WD

12 Western Washington U 333 335 668

T  7 Catherine Kim 79 76 155

T 34 Breanna Carmichael 82 83 165

T 62 Katie Bender 86 87 173

T 69 Jennifer Noland 86 89 175

T 80 Lianne Matkin 91 89 180
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13 Montana State Univ. 336 335 671

T  9 Kelly Gillum 81 75 156

T 57 LaRae Smith 84 88 172

T 57 Shannon Donegan 84 88 172

T 71 Stephanie Simmons 92 84 176

84 Katey Steffanich 87 99 186

14 Northeastern State U 343 333 676

T 18 Stephanie Bird 80 81 161

T 47 Cassy Knight 87 82 169

T 50 Liz Cagle 88 82 170

T 71 Courtney Epps 88 88 176

T 76 Katie Miller 88 90 178

15 California Baptist U 361 347 708

T 62 Jaymee Braun 90 83 173

T 62 Anna Peris 84 89 173

T 67 Shonna Clark 88 86 174

85 Shauna Curtis 99 89 188

16 Utah Valley State 356 365 721

T 57 Ashley Baldwin 85 87 172

T 76 Echo Thatcher 87 91 178

T 76 Shari Johnson 89 89 178

87 Kasey Larson 95 98 193

89 Sarah Coop 105 102 207

17 CSU-Bakersfield 385 390 775

T 57 Meggan Bellows 85 87 172

86 Jennifer Haws 91 99 190

88 Tamarin Wood 98 99 197

90 Emily Becerra 111 105 216

91 Leslie Benson 126 116 242

Fin. Name School Scores
T  3 Kimberly Johnson UC Davis 79 73 152

T 18 Anna Booth S.Diego St 81 80 161

T 41 Elizabeth Jarrett Gonzaga 82 85 167

T 44 MacKenzie Swecker S.Diego St 83 85 168

T 67 Ashley Wood S.Diego St 82 92 174
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Fin. Name School Scores
79 Anna Friedhoff Gonzaga 90 89 179

T 80 Christina Austin CSU-SnMrcs 90 90 180

T 80 Michelle Mannix UC-Rvrside 89 91 180

83 Alexandra Erdman UC-Rvrside 92 89 181

WD Katie Gumke Gonzaga 104 WD


